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1,15 m

Ordenes de Salida

9 de Septiembre de 2018

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

0s

ENCINA
1 NONE / NONE / 2001 /
TORDA / NONE

FURIA DE SYV
2 IMAN / BRIFULA / 2006
/ CASTANA / CDE

LERQOY H
LAFITTE / LIBELLE X
LESOTHO / 2011/
CASTANA /
DEUTSCHES
REITPFERD

FABIOLA DE HUS Z
FLORIAN DE LA VIE / L-
4 TEXAS X TIN ROCCO /
2011 / CASTANA /
ZANG

AL ICONE BREAKER

ACTION BREAKER /
ICONE ST LOISE X LE
TOT DE SEMILLY /
2013 / ALAZANA / CDE

ALEM DE
CHAMPION
NONE / NONE / 2006 /
CASTANA / NONE

LOVE STORY
EXPLOSION / VOLGA
DU SORBIER /2002 /
ALAZANA / TROTON

CARONA DEL
MASET
8 CARPACCIO / ARANGA
X LEANDRO / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

IRAZO DE MESIE
9 NONE / NONE / 2010 /
ALAZANA / CRUZ

L.A.C.

50005

108458

126055

111059

122141

130232

85765

55172

113115

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

BRUFAU SANTOS,
Marta

CE DE SALAMANCA /
NONE

RODRIGUEZ LOPEZ,
Alberto
CLINICA VETERINARIA
SAN ANTONIO / SIERRA
Y VALLE

HOFFMANN LOPEZ,
Isabel
ISABEL HOFFMANN
LOPEZ / NONE

MERILLON, Aurelia
AURELIA MERILLON /
HARAS DE HUS

PEREZ DIEZ,
Fernando
AVANCE Y EQUILIBRIO
S.L. / YALDEHUELA

CEA GOMEZ, Marta
MARTA CEA GOMEZ /
NONE

RiO RODRIGUEZ,
Tamara
TAMARA RIO
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

SOBERON MORO,
Natalia
FERNANDO SOBERON
LOPEZ / Y.DEL MASET

PEREZ MIMENDEZ,
Gabriela
NONE / NONE

L.D.N.

3670

63814

48763

36799

1995

67787

149703

234104

232175

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES



oS

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

18

19

20

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

ELITEA DE
CASTILLA
CASSANDER C / LAURA
X LATIDELO / 2011 /
TORDA / CDE

CALCETINES
NONE / NONE /2002 /
NEGRA / NONE

CAPRICE PICADILI
z
FELTON DU MONT /
FLAMME DE L’ILLE /
2009 / CASTANA /
ZANG

PLATON DAUGE
LE TOT DE SEMILLY /
FRANCOSSET /2003 /

ALAZANA / SAN
FRATELANO

LUMBRE
FAIR PLAY 32,53% /
ESPINAMA X
CLASSIDO / 2012/
CASTANA / CDE

DAMOUR D'OREAL
KANNAN / QUALITY

D'OREAL X LINARO /
2013 / CASTANA / SF

LIGONA
GUEPARDO /
HECHICERA X

CALLITON Z /2007 /
TORDA / CDE

TIETAR MERINO
YOYO Il / ACEDERA
MERINO X DECO /
2013 / TORDA / PRE

GORVAL
ARRIONDAS / FABIOLA
/2002 / TORDA / CDE

DONA JIMENA DE
ORION
NEW DEAL G/ ALL
MUSIC / 2006 /
CASTANA / CDE

L.A.C.

113014

40402

149015

54788

126430

130780

82696

139761

CL2122

150874

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

PERROTE
FERNANDEZ,
Yohanna
AGRO EQUIPAL 2014
S.L/ AGRO EQUIPAL
2014 S.L

SAN MARTIN
SETIEN, Lucia
JAIME SUAREZ PEREZ /
NONE

IBANEZ SAEZ,
Maria
RICARDO DEL CAMPO
LOPEZ-CRESPO / NONE

MANSO GONZALEZ,
Elena
ALMUDENA MATEOS
RODRIGUEZ / NONE

ALMANSA AGUILAR,
Francisco
CRIA CABALLAR DE
LAS FFAA. / CRIA
CABALLAR DE LAS
FEAA.

DIAZ CUEVAS,
Pablo
COBO INGINENIERIA'Y
SERVICIOS / ALEXIS
ORE

MORALEJO
ANTUNEZ, Alba
JOSE JAVIER MORALEJO
HERRERA /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

LOSA CUADRADO,
Tomas
RODRIGO LOSA
CUADRADO / BASILIO
DIAZ LOPEZ

IGLESIAS COLLAR,
Elsa
JOSE BRUFAU
REDONDO / PABLO
BRUFAU REDONDO

ANTUNEZ IGLESIAS,
Maria
ANNA MOREL / Y.ORION

L.D.N.

214029

203243

249464

38281

206720

3360

88107

225227

CL2545

61392

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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